NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION

Purchaser
BMW (UK) Ltd
Ellesfield Avenue
Bracknell
Berkshire

RG12 8TA

Phone: 0
Email:

Sales Contact Martin Harrison

Vehicle BMW F36 420d xDrive SE Gran Coupe
N47T 2.0d

CO: 129 glkm

Code Description

Vehicle

Z4HB F36 420d xDrive SE Gran Coupe N47T 2.0d
A83 Glacier Silver

LCSW Black Dakota leather

Sub Total

Options

ZNP Media package - BMW Professional
609  Navigation system Professional
6AK  BMW Online Services
6AM  Real Time Traffic Information
6AN  Information Plus
B6AP  Remote Services
6WA  Black panel display, full

2DY 18" light alloy wheels Star-spoke style 396
2VF Adaptive M Sport suspension

2V0L Variable sport steering

430 Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming

459 Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory

465 Split-folding rear seats

493 Extended storage

4AD Brushed Aluminium Trim

4AE Armrest, front with sliding adjustment

4DL High-gloss Black interior trim finisher

524 Adaptive Headlights

5AC High-beam Assistant

610 Head-up Display

6AR Internet

6NS Enhanced Bluetooth telephone with USB & Voice

Control

Chassis/VIN

Stock Number

Price

27,095.83
537.50
0.00
27,633.33

1,575.00

354.17
625.00
208.33
250.00
787.50
141.67
129.17
191.67
116.67
0.00
300.00
0.00
687.50
79.17
291.67
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VAT

5,419.17
107.50
0.00
5,526.67

315.00

70.83
125.00
41.67
50.00
157.50
28.33
25.83
38.33
23.33
0.00
60.00
0.00
137.50
15.83
58.33

Total

32,515.00
645.00
0.00
33,160.00

1,890.00

425.00
750.00
250.00
300.00
945.00
170.00
155.00
230.00
140.00
0.00
360.00
0.00
825.00
95.00
350.00
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BMW (UK) Ltd

Ellesfield Avenue

Bracknell

Berkshire

RG12 8TA

Phone: 0
Email:

Sales Contact Martin Harrison

Vehicle BMW F36 420d xDrive SE Gran Coupe  Chassis / VIN
N47T 2.0d

CO: 129 g/lkm Stock Number

Code Description Price VAT Total

775 Headlining, Anthracite 17917 35.83 215.00
Sub Total 5,916.69 1,183.31 7,100.00

Total 33,550.02 6,709.98  40,260.00

Total Purchase Price 33,550.02 6,709.98  40,260.02




