

## NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION

Quotation No.: **3906**  
 Date: 13 June 2014  
 Page 1 of 2

### Purchaser

BMW (UK) Ltd  
 Ellesfield Avenue  
 Bracknell  
 Berkshire  
 RG12 8TA



Phone: 0  
 Email:

<b>Sales Contact</b>	Martin Harrison	<b>Chassis / VIN</b>
<b>Vehicle</b>	BMW F36 420d xDrive SE Gran Coupe N47T 2.0d	
<b>CO<sub>2</sub></b>	129 g/km	<b>Stock Number</b>

Code	Description	Price	VAT	Total
<b>Vehicle</b>				
Z4HB	F36 420d xDrive SE Gran Coupe N47T 2.0d	27,095.83	5,419.17	32,515.00
A83	Glacier Silver	537.50	107.50	645.00
LCSW	Black Dakota leather	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Sub Total</b>		<b>27,633.33</b>	<b>5,526.67</b>	<b>33,160.00</b>
<b>Options</b>				
ZNP	Media package - BMW Professional	1,575.00	315.00	1,890.00
609	Navigation system Professional			
6AK	BMW Online Services			
6AM	Real Time Traffic Information			
6AN	Information Plus			
6AP	Remote Services			
6WA	Black panel display, full			
2DY	18" light alloy wheels Star-spoke style 396	354.17	70.83	425.00
2VF	Adaptive M Sport suspension	625.00	125.00	750.00
2VL	Variable sport steering	208.33	41.67	250.00
430	Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming	250.00	50.00	300.00
459	Elec Fr Seats + Driver Memory	787.50	157.50	945.00
465	Split-folding rear seats	141.67	28.33	170.00
493	Extended storage	129.17	25.83	155.00
4AD	Brushed Aluminium Trim	191.67	38.33	230.00
4AE	Armrest, front with sliding adjustment	116.67	23.33	140.00
4DL	High-gloss Black interior trim finisher	0.00	0.00	0.00
524	Adaptive Headlights	300.00	60.00	360.00
5AC	High-beam Assistant	0.00	0.00	0.00
610	Head-up Display	687.50	137.50	825.00
6AR	Internet	79.17	15.83	95.00
6NS	Enhanced Bluetooth telephone with USB & Voice Control	291.67	58.33	350.00

The above quotation is not intended to amount to an offer capable of acceptance. If you wish to offer to purchase the goods on the above terms, please sign and return a separate contract form. Please note that the images shown are for international use and may not be representative of the product offer for the UK.

**NEW VEHICLE QUOTATION**

Quotation No.: **3906**  
Date: 13 June 2014  
Page 2 of 2

**Purchaser**

BMW (UK) Ltd  
Ellesfield Avenue  
Bracknell  
Berkshire  
RG12 8TA

Phone: 0  
Email:

**Sales Contact****Vehicle**

Martin Harrison  
BMW F36 420d xDrive SE Gran Coupe  
N47T 2.0d  
129 g/km

**Chassis / VIN****CO<sub>2</sub>****Stock Number**

Code	Description	Price	VAT	Total
775	Headlining, Anthracite	179.17	35.83	215.00
<b>Sub Total</b>		<b>5,916.69</b>	<b>1,183.31</b>	<b>7,100.00</b>
<b>Total</b>		<b>33,550.02</b>	<b>6,709.98</b>	<b>40,260.00</b>
<b>Total Purchase Price</b>		<b>33,550.02</b>	<b>6,709.98</b>	<b>40,260.02</b>

The above quotation is not intended to amount to an offer capable of acceptance. If you wish to offer to purchase the goods on the above terms, please sign and return a separate contract form. Please note that the images shown are for international use and may not be representative of the product offer for the UK.